from government and private-sector representatives. 

We would like to invite you to participate in this three-day executive program, scheduled 

for July 8-10, 2026, at the Bukit Timah Campus of the National University of Singapore (NUS). 

The course fee is PHP140,000 (One hundred forty thousand pesos), covering professional and 

administrative fees of NUS, lunch and refreshments, course kit, and site visits. Participants 

handle their own airfare, airport transfers, accommodations, daily transportation, insurance, 

incidentals, and other living expenses.